Pipe Insulation
Armaflex Pipe Collars
Notes
Armaflex Pipe Collar (for steel pipes)
Product information Product code Pipe size OD (mm) Insulation thickness
GAF-PS-21-15 21 15 mm
GAF-PS-27-15 27 15 mm
GAF-PS-34-15 34 15 mm
GAF-PS-42-15 42 15 mm
GAF-PS-21-25 21 25 mm
GAF-PS-27-25 27 25 mm
GAF-PS-34-25 34 25 mm
GAF-PS-42-25 42 25 mm
GAF-PS-21-32 21 32 mm
GAF-PS-27-32 27 32 mm
GAF-PS-34-32 34 32 mm
GAF-PS-42-32 42 32 mm
GAF-PS-48-15 48 15 mm
GAF-PS-60-15 60 15 mm
GAF-PS-76-15 76 15 mm
GAF-PS-89-15 89 15 mm
GAF-PS-48-25 48 25 mm
GAF-PS-60-25 60 25 mm
GAF-PS-76-25 76 25 mm
GAF-PS-89-25 89 25 mm
GAF-PS-48-32 48 32 mm
GAF-PS-60-32 60 32 mm
GAF-PS-76-32 76 32 mm
GAF-PS-89-32 89 32 mm
• Gripple Universal Clamps can be used with Armaflex insulation. Clamps sold seperately
• For Armaflex Pipe Collars, insulation thickness options are 15, 25 or 32 mm. Armaflex is manufactured by Armacell
Lighter - combined with the Gripple Clamp - pipe supports can be placed up to 2 m apart, achieving a 75
kg load rating with a significant 5:1 safety factor
Thermally efficient - CFC/HCFC-free insulation with thermal conductivities as low as 0.036 W/mK
• Steel and copper pipes not supplied with any Pipe Collars
Space saving - advantageous in confined spaces or where space is at a premium
High performance - reduces heat loss and highly moisture resistant
Armaflex Pipe Collar (for copper pipes)
Product information Product code Pipe size OD (mm) Insulation thickness
GAF-PS-15-15 15 15 mm
GAF-PS-22-15 22 15 mm
GAF-PS-28-15 28 15 mm
GAF-PS-35-15 35 15 mm
GAF-PS-42-15 42 15 mm
GAF-PS-54-15 54 15 mm
GAF-PS-67-15 67 15 mm
GAF-PS-76-15 76 15 mm
GAF-PS-15-25 15 25 mm
GAF-PS-22-25 22 25 mm
GAF-PS-28-25 28 25 mm
GAF-PS-35-25 35 25 mm
GAF-PS-42-25 42 25 mm
GAF-PS-54-25 54 25 mm
GAF-PS-67-25 67 25 mm
GAF-PS-76-25 76 25 mm
GAF-PS-15-32 15 32 mm
GAF-PS-22-32 22 32 mm
GAF-PS-28-32 28 32 mm
GAF-PS-35-32 35 32 mm
GAF-PS-42-32 42 32 mm
GAF-PS-54-32 54 32 mm
GAF-PS-67-32 67 32 mm
GAF-PS-76-32 76 32 mm